
Exam Date
Exam Start 

Time
Board Level Subject

Tue 16th April 11:00 EDX GCSE Portuguese Speaking
Wed 17th April All Day AQA GCSE Polish Speaking
Thu 18th April All Day EDX GCSE Photography
Thu 18th April AM EDX GCSE Russian Speaking
Fri 19th April All Day EDX GCSE Photography

All Day EDX GCSE Art
All Day AQA A Level Textiles

Mon 22nd April All Day AQA GCSE French Speaking
All Day EDX GCSE Art
All Day AQA A Level Textiles

Tue 23rd April All Day AQA GCSE French Speaking
All Day EDX GCSE Performing Arts
All Day AQA A Level Textiles

Wed 24th April All Day AQA GCSE French Speaking
Thu 25th April All Day EDX GCSE Performing Arts
Thu 25th April All Day AQA GCSE French Speaking
Fri 26th April All Day AQA GCSE Spanish Speaking

Mon 29th April All Day EDX A Level Photography
Mon 29th April All Day AQA GCSE Spanish Speaking
Tue 30th April All Day AQA GCSE Spanish Speaking
Wed 1st May All Day AQA GCSE Spanish Speaking
Wed 1st May All Day EDX A Level Art
Thu 2nd May All Day EDX A Level Art
Fri 3rd May All Day EDX A Level Art

Tue 7th May All Day EDX A Level Photography
Pearson RQF BTEC National Human Biology & Health Issues
Pearson BTEC Tech Award 2022 Health & Social Care

Wed 8th May All Day EDX A Level Photography
Thursday 9th May 08:45 AQA GCSE Religious Studies A

Mon 22nd April

Tue 23rd April

Wed 24th April

Tuesday 7th May 08:45
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Summer External Exams 2024
AQA GCSE Biology
AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 IT
AQA GCE Spanish
AQA GCSE English Literature

13:00 WJEC GCSE Media Studies
AQA A-level Business
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Business
AQA GCSE French
AQA GCSE French

11:00 AQA GCE Spanish
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Digital Media
AQA GCSE Business
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Health & Social Care
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 2 Digital Media

Pearson A Level Economics B (Economics & Business)
Pearson RQF BTEC National Applied Psychology
Pearson GCSE History

AQA GCSE Computer Science
Pearson GCSE Psychology

OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Sport & Physical Activity
Pearson A Level Geography
Pearson GCSE Mathematics
Pearson GCSE Mathematics

OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Digital Media
AQA GCSE Religious Studies A
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Health & Social Care
WJEC Applied Certificates & Diplomas Criminology

Friday 10th May 08:45

Monday 13th May
08:45

Tuesday 14th May

08:45

13:00

Wednesday 15th May

08:45

13:00

Thursday 16th May

08:45

13:00



Summer External Exams 2024
AQA A-level Psychology
AQA GCSE Chemistry
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Business
AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy

11am AQA GCE Spanish
AQA GCSE Geography
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 IT
AQA A-level Environmental Science
AQA GCSE English Literature
WJEC GCE Media Studies

Pearson A Level Economics B (Economics & Business)
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Health & Social Care
WJEC GCSE Media Studies
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 2 Health & Social Care

08:45 AQA A-level Business
AQA GCSE Computer Science
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Business
OCR CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL Enterprise and Marketing 
AQA A-level Psychology
AQA GCSE Physics
AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy

Pearson RQF BTEC National Applied Psychology
OCR GCE Further Mathematics 
AQA GCSE Physical Education
AQA A-level History
AQA GCSE English Language

Pearson RQF BTEC National Applied Human Biology
AQA A-level English Language
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Health & Social Care

Pearson GCSE Psychology
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 IT

Friday 17th May

08:45

13:00

Monday 20th May

08:45

13:00

Tuesday 21st May
13:00

Wednesday 22nd May

08:45

13:00

Thursday 23rd May

08:45

13:00



Summer External Exams 2024
OCR GCE Physics A 
WJEC GCE English Literature
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Digital Media
AQA GCSE French
AQA GCSE French

Pearson A Level Geography
Pearson GCSE Mathematics
Pearson GCSE Mathematics

AQA A-level Psychology
OCR GCE Further Mathematics 
AQA GCSE Physical Education
AQA GCSE Spanish
AQA GCSE Spanish
WJEC GCE Media Studies
OCR GCE Mathematics A 

Pearson GCSE History
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Health & Social Care
WJEC GCE English Literature
AQA GCSE Geography
AQA A-level Biology
AQA GCSE Business
WJEC Applied Certificates & Diplomas Criminology
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 2 Health & Social Care
OCR GCE Physics A 
AQA A-level Business
AQA GCSE English Language

Tuesday 4th June

08:45

13:00

Friday 24th May 08:45

Monday 3rd June

08:45

13:00

Wednesday 5th June

08:45

13:00

Thursday 6th June 08:45



Summer External Exams 2024
AQA A-level Environmental Science
AQA A-level Spanish
AQA A-level English Language
OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Health & Social Care

Pearson A Level Economics B (Economics & Business)
AQA A-level History
AQA GCSE Biology
OCR GCE Further Mathematics 
AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy
AQA A-level French
AQA A-level Chemistry
OCR GCE Religious Studies 

Pearson GCSE Mathematics
Pearson GCSE Mathematics

OCR GCE Computer Science 
Pearson A Level Geography

AQA GCSE Spanish
AQA GCSE Spanish
AQA GCSE Chemistry
AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy
OCR GCE Mathematics A 
AQA AQA Cert Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 2

Pearson GCSE History
AQA GCSE Polish
AQA GCSE Polish
AQA A-level Biology
AQA GCSE Geography
WJEC GCE English Literature
AQA GCSE Physics
OCR GCE Further Mathematics 
AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy

13:00

Tuesday 11th June

08:45

13:00

Friday 7th June

08:45

13:00

13:00

Friday 14th June

08:45

13:00

Monday 10th June

08:45



Summer External Exams 2024
AQA A-level Spanish
OCR A-level Physics A 

13:00 OCR A-level Religious Studies 
08:45 AQA A-level Chemistry

OCR A-level Computer Science 
AQA GCSE Polish
AQA GCSE Polish
AQA A-level Biology
AQA A-level French
AQA AQA Cert Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 2
OCR GCSE (9-1) Food Preparation and Nutrition 

13:00 OCR GCE Further Mathematics 
08:45 OCR GCE Religious Studies 
13:00 OCR GCE Mathematics A 
08:45 AQA A-level Chemistry
13:00 OCR GCE Further Mathematics 

Friday 21st June

Thursday 20th June

Tuesday 18th June
13:00

Wednesday 19th June
08:45

Monday 17th June
08:45


